QOO

19.20

RevNo | Rev

isian note Date

\

!

O000O000O00O00O0

O000O0O00O00OQO0O0
/.00

4.00
\

000 O 000 O O 00O O Qo0

@

4
[0e0 O 080 O O 080 O Ceo]

Screw
@ M6 x 10mm. ® SCREW M6x10 mm 16 | PCS.
‘I W @ SELF TAPPING SCREWS M8 NICKEL 4 SET.
‘I'.\\‘.‘{\\\\\\\\\‘\‘{\\\\\\\\\\\\‘.\‘\‘. e ® NUT M3 TIN PLATED 8 | pcs.
@ RUBBER SOPPORT 6 PCS.
@ PART SUPPORT BRACKET 2 PCS.
@ @ WALL MOUNT HINGE 4U 10 cm. depth 7.007x19.20" 1 PC.
ITEM DESCRIPTION Q'TY | UNIT
Designed by - date Checked by - date Approved by - date Date Size Scale
AL -
29/09,/2009
Part Name Unit
Hinged Brackets for 19” Panels 4u mm
® HOSIWELL TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. [Part No Issued
79 MOO 5 TBANGSAMUK, A. BANGPAKONG, 20354 1
et LA Sheet
Used On T of 1
2 3 A 5 6 ] 8




